
 TERM DATES & HOLIDAYS/ TERM & HOLIDAY DATES for students & parents 2026-2027 

 

 

SCHOOL TERM DATES & HOLIDAYS 2026-2027 

 

 

Autumn Term 2026 Re-opens Thursday 3 September 2026 for Year 7 Students only 

Re-opens Friday 4 September 2026 to ALL STUDENTS 

 

Autumn Half Term 2026 Closes after the afternoon session on Friday 23 October 2026 

Re-opens Monday 2 November 2026 

 

Christmas 2026  Closes after the afternoon session on Friday 18 December 2026 

Re-opens Tuesday 5 January 2027 

 

Spring Half Term 2027 Closes after the afternoon session on Friday 12 February 2027 

Re-opens Monday 22 February 2027 

 

Easter 2027  Closes after the afternoon session on Thursday 25 March 2027 

Re-opens on Wednesday 14 April 2027 

 

May Day 2027 Closed Monday 3 May 2027 

 

Summer Half Term 2027  Closes after the afternoon session on Friday 28 May 2027  

Re-opens Monday 7 June 2027 

 

School Closed Closed Monday 28 June 2027 – Year 5 Day (provisional) 

 

Summer Holiday 2027 Closes after the afternoon session on Wednesday 21 July 2027 

 

Please 
keep in a 

safe place 


